
Division Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total

MBO Matt Ryan 96 93 86 89 89 453

Steven Shorten 93 94 82 94 90 453

Robert Sherlock 80 86 88 92 93 439

Chris Smith 87 81 78 89 91 426

Leigh Shevill 92 72 87 83 92 426

Peter Levick 88 72 71 82 94 407

Steve Myers 75 81 77 91 77 401

Robert Evertt 50 69 54 65 83 321

Craig Pirlo 62 76 91 0 0 229

FBO Andrea Mcfarlane 86 53 72 87 84 382

MBR Michael Welk 98 86 92 89 90 455

Richard Oostenbrink 90 90 91 79 93 443

Walter Dreyer 91 93 80 80 98 442

Josh Smith 77 79 92 94 89 431

Brett Green 75 78 82 79 76 390

Paul Walker 88 96 76 71 56 387

Darren Boorer 70 71 77 80 86 384

Ricky Kaminski 75 74 67 64 85 365

Dennis Malone 68 74 56 67 70 335

Jason Taylor 66 73 64 63 67 333

Sean Clarke 85 78 75 0 0 238

FBR Elva Smith 76 58 66 76 78 354

Rose Walker 69 89 48 67 72 345

Mary Porter 73 67 61 67 51 319

Belinda Matheson 46 66 59 62 61 294

Tanya Hislop 49 46 49 73 54 271

MBF Rhys Aizlewood 84 98 96 92 96 466

Dwayne Callon 89 89 66 94 76 414

Mark Boatfield 83 82 87 62 73 387

Al Skinner 73 77 69 63 72 354

Brett Martin 70 78 63 66 66 343

MCU Robert Varyo 75 79 75 67 70 366

Bernadette Teelow 49 43 63 43 51 249

Troy Brown 33 41 25 35 0 134

FBU Gaynor Boyd 58 61 75 86 74 354

Jo Clarke 50 89 70 49 54 312

Sue Elliott 46 74 67 63 60 310

Krystal Callon 58 54 51 64 43 270

Queensland State Series- Ipswich 2012



RU Bill Watson 80 72 73 74 89 388

David Unwin 81 67 86 73 70 377

Andy Coe 66 67 67 59 51 310

Richard Marchant 57 52 74 51 54 288

TRAD Darren Smith 57 80 83 72 62 354

Niels Thiilen 67 64 66 59 84 340

Greg Allen 63 77 49 54 53 296

Joshua Reeks 51 66 61 51 59 288

Martin Clarke 47 41 30 39 25 182

MSR Ian Brown 89 79 91 82 92 433

Stephen Coughran 86 90 85 86 84 431

John Leahy 77 84 67 94 82 404

Richard Smedley 83 78 74 69 79 383

Pawle Vanoudtshoorn 60 56 48 59 64 287

AHC Ian Ferguson 96 96 91 79 84 446

Jacob Gasparovski 72 96 89 92 96 445

Steve Blake 85 94 94 82 87 442

Danial Mumberson 86 77 87 98 90 438

Jared Moore 81 96 84 89 84 434

Shaun Fitzpatrick 62 79 91 92 74 398

Jason Van hass 74 56 89 82 90 391

Glenn Wiggins 72 96 81 76 66 391

Tim West 67 84 70 80 81 382

Doug Robinson 69 77 62 76 69 353

Ross Dohnt 60 77 79 72 58 346

Chris Love 63 59 69 0 0 191

Ron Moore 0 0 0 84 75 159

Peter Johnson 0 0 0 64 56 120

Jared Houghton 0 0 0 38 41 79

YMF Jayden Callon 88 85 78 77 73 401

Darcy Malone 56 52 67 66 69 310

YF Jessica Mcfarlane 88 77 81 83 87 416

Rachael Boatfield 75 62 79 77 84 377

Dakota Van hass 62 57 49 0 0 168

YU Daniel Boatfield 59 73 46 49 43 270

Liam Unwin 28 49 28 46 46 197

CUBA Mikala Shevill 89 90 95 94 94 462

Jacob Robinson 78 71 82 77 88 396

Connor Myers 80 68 83 74 85 390

Queensland State Series- Ipswich 2012



CUBU Jordan Coe 66 83 71 79 74 373

Luke Hayes 41 25 63 59 48 236

CUBF Emily Ferguson 72 70 77 69 74 362

Georgia Ferguson 59 43 68 49 64 283

Alyssa Kaminski 69 67 59 0 0 195

Anabelle Van hass 67 55 55 0 0 177

Club Teams

Sighted Top 10 Unsighted Top 10

Bill Watson 388

David Unwin 377

Robert Vayro 366

Darren Smith 354

Gaynor Boyd 354

Niels Thiilen 340

Jo Clarke 312

Sue Elliott 310

Andy Coe 310

Greg Allen 296

Queensland State Series- Ipswich 2012

Jacob Gasparovski                                            445

Danny Oostenbrink                                         443

Steve Blake                                                         442

Walter Dreyer                                                    442

Robert Sherlock                                                439

Danial Mumberson                                         438

Caboolture Beer Hunters                            1310

Caboolture 2                                                     1199

Rhys Aizlewood                                                 466

Michael Welk                                                     455

Matt Ryan                                                            453

Steven Shorten                                                 453


